1
2
3
4
5
(5}
7
8
9

Tickets

1,241,227
216,221
198,166
193,625
171,900
164,960
128,834
117,516
113,411
111,340
108,400

99,875
98,944
96,650
96,129
95,710
80,930
79,261
74,269
74,020
66,481
66,321
53,204
51,562
47,974
46,884
45,390
44,097
43,523
42,349
40,763
40,460
40,460
35,686
34,529
32,367
31,921
28,538
28,084
26,960
26,480
25,881
25,061
24,785
24,709
24,434
22,206
22,120
21,878
20,992

Worl

Promoter

Live Nation $1
Eccles Entertainment (NEW ZEALAND) $
Awakening Events

Nederlander Concerts $
Feld Entertainment

OCESA / CIE (MEXICO)

Pepper Entertainment

AEG Presents $

Premier Productions

Orjuela Entertainment

Music VIP Entertainment

Voss Events

Transparent Productions

Bill Blumenreich Presents $
Caesars Entertainment $
TuStreams

FPC Live (LN)

A Entertainment (RUSSIA)

Beaver Productions

Frontier Touring Company (AUSTRALIA)
Outback Presents

Another Planet Entertainment

North American Ent’ment Group
Endeavour Live (NEW ZEALAND)

Zignia Live (MEXICO)

Logjam Presents

Loop (NEW ZEALAND)

Mammoth

Brooklyn Made Presents

DG Medios (CHILE) (STREAMING ONLY)
Messina Touring Group (AEG)

Century Entertainment (AUSTRALIA)
Marlene Zwickler & Associates (AUSTRALIA)
Rush Concerts

C3 Presents (LN)

Ruth Eckerd Hall Presents

MGM Resorts International

Big Night Entertainment Group

City Winery

ICON Concerts

Bohm Presents (AUSTRALIA)
Kilimanjaro Live (UNITED KINGDOM)
Peachtree Entertainment

B-Weiss Entertainment Group

Lucky Man Concerts

Pace Live (AUSTRALIA)

First Avenue Productions

Richter Ent’'ment Group
Representaciones Apodaca (MEXICO)
Universal Music Spain (SPAIN)

Ranked by worldwide ticket sales for shows played between 1
bsidiaries.

are cumulative calculated by combining all o

dwide

Ticket Sales

Gross

10,525,740
16,801,484
$7,658,658
14,214,882
$6,858,406
$3,322,208
$7,495,065
10,876,787
$6,323,575
$9,595,785
$9,363,280
$4,955,780
$3,205,699
11,281,828
14,999,974
$8,408,768
$4,580,338
$2,497,386
$8,299,680
$5,283,878
$4,945,166
$4,107,282
$5,173,777
$3,011,323
$1,040,343
$2,321,004
$2,828,054
$2,275,767
$2,261,995

$726,245
$5,663,732
$1,527,237
$1,527,237
$1,774,894
$1,843,835
$2,391,417
$6,827,077
$1,092,557
$1,167,490
$1,554,032
$1,721,329
$1,598,942
$1,219,147
$1,126,312

$857,772
$1,290,968

$543,187
$1,201,174

$551,681
$1,333,296

Th

/21

Tickets

20,044
18,436
17,845
17,775
16,971
16,778
16,008
15,861
15,702
15,686
14,949
14,184
13,362
12,814
11,539
11,243
11,154
10,411
8,593
8,400
8,267
8,117
8,000
7,977
7,523
7,352
7,336
6,946
6,633
6,500
6,377
5,924
5,581
5,556
5,244
5,041
5,000
4,715
4,688
4,534
4,527
4,518
4,394
4,233
4,212
4,121
4,109
4,068
4,034
4,028

reported to POLLSTAR. The
listed separately and

TOP 100 PROMOTERS

Promoter

Innovation Arts And Entertainment
Roundhouse Entertainment Pty (AUSTRALIA)

Hardware Group (AUSTRALIA)
Noah Assad

X Talent / Gary Hinston
Romeo Entertainment Group

Chugg Entertainment (AUSTRALIA)

Secret Sounds (AUSTRALIA)
NS2 (LN)

RLM S.L.U. (SPAIN)

Danny Wimmer Presents
Pegstar Concerts

TGB Promotions

Variety Attractions
Deuterman Productions
Ace Theatrical Group
Goldenvoice (AEG)
PromoWest Productions (AEG)
Hook Management (SPAIN)
Junzi Arts

Northwestern Media

33 Producciones (SPAIN)
Stellar Entertainment Group
Goodlife

Doc Roc Productions

Red Light District

Big Spring Entertainment
.M.P

Duco Events (NEW ZEALAND)
River Concerts (GERMANY)
Victory Promotions

Prolat

AC Entertainment (LN)

Elko Concerts

MagicSpace Entertainment
Higher Ground Presents
Cruilla (SPAIN)

Bookem Nano

Radio Training Network
Flying Saucer Presents
Token Events (AUSTRALIA)
Greg Henry Presents

Riff Producciones (SPAIN)
Communion Music
MarchOne Music

Creative Concerts

Dusty Guitar Promotions
Patchwork Presents
Professional Facilities Mgmt.
Winterset Concert Events

Gross

$1,000,485
$1,799,475
$998,747
$462,755
$716,118
$996,739
$711,627
$921,819
$1,079,599
$1,105,961
$919,375
$623,245
$4,389,054
$352,375
$399,211
$872,357
$696,832
$463,797
$430,068
$578,686
$376,490
$565,901
$156,850
$420,368
$218,990
$323,791
$428,414
$439,990
$570,574
$239,994
$790,025
$543,202
$342,700
$308,614
$234,406
$194,854
$154,521
$275,931
$184,485
$293,128
$173,427
$207,535
$194,695
$250,286
$277,840
$240,877
$223,057
$135,956
$248,470
$100,700

ures for Live Nation, AEG and Eventim Live
ated as (LN), (AEG) or (EL) where applicable.
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